
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17919149

2 17908076

3 17558051

4 350005

5 344386

6 5142

7 477

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 8 19199 286 19493 1 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 1 10732 115 10848 1 0

4 Dhanbad 33 16256 382 16671 0 0

5 Dumka 0 4606 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 29 51126 1048 52203 4 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 1 8834 130 8965 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 8 9876 38 9922 4 0

11 Hazaribagh 5 19408 186 19599 1 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 119 12745 136 13000 2 0

15 Latehar 4 7816 57 7877 0 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6632 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13735 197 13933 0 0

20 Ranchi 144 84873 1585 86602 8 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 2 7140 67 7209 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7115 92 7207 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 3 12945 133 13081 1 0

361 344364 5142 349867 22 0
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Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344364 22

Number of Death 5142 0

Number of Negative cases 17528394 29657

Number of Positive cases 349867 138

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17895053 24096

Total Number of Samples Tested 17878281 29795

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 27.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



1 Bokaro 2993 8999 11992

2 Chatra 4803 5545 10348

3 Deoghar 1073 1712 2785

4 Dhanbad 4792 9821 14613

5 Dumka 1465 2358 3823

6 East Singhbhum 4645 14521 19166

7 Garhwa 1520 1148 2668

8 Giridih 4325 7125 11450

9 Godda 660 1538 2198

10 Gumla 1047 928 1975

11 Hazaribagh 3378 6655 10033

12 Jamtara 1808 1946 3754

13 Khunti 269 317 586

14 Koderma 1285 1455 2740

15 Latehar 1020 1014 2034

16 Lohardaga 790 342 1132

17 Pakur 368 868 1236

18 Palamu 1566 2583 4149

19 Ramgarh 986 3186 4172

20 Ranchi 5982 10282 16264

21 Sahebganj 1340 2192 3532

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1800 3190 4990

23 Simdega 437 2347 2784

24 West Singhbhum 2422 2483 4905

Total 50,774 92,555 1,43,329

VACCINATION ON 27-12-2021 ,report generated on 27-12-2021 07:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 27-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose2 

Coverage as 

on 27-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administere

d as on 27-

Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 26-Dec-

2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 27-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1141173 76% 688859 46% 1830032 9567 11992

Chatra 762571 542467 71% 290213 38% 832680 10868 10348

Deoghar 1091021 821312 75% 477242 44% 1298554 4539 2785

Dhanbad 1962929 1377363 70% 787957 40% 2165320 13955 14613

Dumka 966254 773103 80% 477907 49% 1251010 4302 3823

East Singhbhum 1677341 1510611 90% 1061351 63% 2571962 22714 19166

Garhwa 967235 688868 71% 363345 38% 1052213 10240 2668

Giridih 1788159 1201666 67% 679061 38% 1880727 10853 11450

Godda 960484 693243 72% 427900 45% 1121143 3590 2198

Gumla 749648 553290 74% 319414 43% 872704 4789 1975

Hazaribagh 1268283 987742 78% 613937 48% 1601679 9051 10033

Jamtara 578419 458908 79% 241483 42% 700391 2703 3754

Khunti 388921 326540 84% 190776 49% 517316 523 586

Koderma 523737 411204 79% 238718 46% 649922 1627 2740

Latehar 531575 401100 75% 203937 38% 605037 2168 2034

Lohardaga 337666 222724 66% 147880 44% 370604 576 1132

Pakur 658399 537181 82% 250421 38% 787602 1229 1236

Palamu 1418455 979082 69% 648835 46% 1627917 7362 4149

Ramgarh 694244 559137 81% 346681 50% 905818 3930 4172

Ranchi 2130936 1704300 80% 1037053 49% 2741353 13957 16264

Sahebganj 841308 653933 78% 314085 37% 968018 4863 3532

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 580499 75% 321018 41% 901517 2843 4990

Simdega 438419 316382 72% 223730 51% 540112 519 2784

West Singhbhum 1098527 806494 73% 442373 40% 1248867 5694 4905

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,82,48,322 76% 1,07,94,176 45% 2,90,42,498 1,52,462 1,43,329

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 27 Dec 2021 07:30 PM


